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Burial Plot without Grave Stone

LEANNE ST. MARIE
(BABY)

CRYSTAL VARGA (BABY)

WAYNE ALLAN WALTER
(BABY)

SHELLEY POPOWICH
(BABY)

TERRY WALKER (BABY)

LORNE LEPPINGTON

 DOROTHY LEPPINGTON

MARY WAGNER

 ALBERT WAGNER

SHELDON
PORTEOUS

WILLIAM SOLONYNKA

 ANNIE SOLONYNKA

ANNIE HERRON

JAMES HERRON

NORMAN BURMAN

ANNIE BERG

MANLY BERG

KAREN HERRON

 DONALD HERRON

EILEEN TURNER

FRANK TURNER

MANLEY BERG

BEATRICE BERG

METRO POPOWICH

KATHERINE LESANKO

 STEVE LESANKO

FLORENCE HEINRICH

GILBERT HEINRICH

HELEN LUDTKE

LOUIE LUDTKE

ELIZABETH HERRON

SAMUEL HERRON

AMANDA
CAMPBELL

DAVINA HOWLETT

JAMES CAMPBELL PERCY HOWLETT

AGNES PORTER

ADAM PORTER

ALICE BURMAN

FRANK BURMAN

GERTRUDE
LEPPINGTON

LEWIS LEPPINTON

JAMES SHEARER

JANET SHEARER

 DONNA METZLER

HARRY METZLER

MARJORIE FLESJER

MORRIS FLESJER

AMANDA MANN

JOY MANN

JOHN MANN

IDA SAWKEY

CLARA NELSON

SHIRLEY TORRIE

JOHN NELSON

ELIZABETH
METZLER

FRED METZLER

MARTIN METZLER

ROY WRIGHT WAYNE MCAULEY

ALWINE BAUMUNG

ADOLF BAUMUNG

PHYLLIS
DRESSLER

MARY DRESSLER

GERHART DRESSLER

MILTON  BREARS

ELIZABETH BREARS

LOUI CHIN JAMES SCOTTY

MICHAEL BELOUS

FLORA WALKER

MARY  WOLF

JACOB WOLF

CATHY ROBINSON
HERBERT ROBINSON

MARGARET ROBINSON
ROBINSON (BABY)

KATHERINE
SCHRADER

EMIL SCHRADER

BILL DRESSLER

WILLIAM NICOL

 IDA  NEEDHAM

HERBERT NEEDHAM

ANNIE RODGERS

MAXINE
BYCZYNSKI

ETHEL WATT

 CLAIR WATT

JASON METZLER
SOPHIE THORGEIRSON

BILL THORGEIRSON

DOROTHY MOSIMAN
WILLIAM MOSIMAN

PHYLLIS THEIS

MICHAEL THEIS

JON
THORGEIRSON

VIOLET MOORE

DAVE MOORE

MARIE SWAIN

MEL SWAIN

 ELIZABETH REES

SETH REES

PAUL SWAIN

THELMA WILSON

ALBERT RORBACK

CONSTANCE
WEBSTER

COLIN WEBSTER

MORLEY WILSON

ALVIN  MOORE

ROBERT MOORE

PEARL HOCEVAR

 MATHEW HOCEVAR

 MABEL LEPPINGTON

ARTHUR LEPPINGTON

AMANDA WILEY

ANDREW WILEY
 MINNIE  PARKINSON

WALKER PARKINSON

ED MOSIMAN

ELSIE ROSIE

WILLIAM ROSIE

LORRAINE CAMPBELL

OSCAR CAMPBELL

 LILLIAN SWAIN

JOHN SWAIN

GERTRUDE
POLSON

THOMAS DELDAY

MERLE MCCREDIE

GEORGE
WEBSTER

JAMES
STOFFREGEN

NELLIE BUTLER

FRED BUTLER

ELIZABETH TOLCHARD

JOHN TOLCHARD

DORA LOUTTIT

DAVID LOUTTIT

MABEL HICKS

 ERWIN HICKS

HATTIE RICHARDS

CLARE RICHARDS

GLADYS EVERETT
MAHLON EVERETT

MYRTLE HANSON

HERBERT HANSON

RUBY MACKAY

SHIRLEY SIMPSON

ROBERT SIMPSON

EDWARD VALLON

WALTER EVERETT

RETA WILDS

ROY WILDS

H.T. WALKER

THOMAS
SWANNEY

GLEN ARTHUR
MACKAY

JOHN KIRKWOOD

VALERIE
WINTONYK

EDWARD
WINTONYK

AGNES STEURT

DONALDA SCHUSTER

ALAN SCHUSTER

EVA PORTER
 JAMES PORTER
 KIM TARASOFF

LORNE PORTER

JODY LENGER

TED KEELER

WENDY BJARNSON

ALICE HICKS

CLARE HICKS

DARREN METZLER

JOHN HERRON

KENNETH HERRON

THOMAS HERRONCOREY HICKS

ANNIE IVANOCHKO

NICK IVANOCHKO

EUGENE
IVANOCHKO

NELLIE HOKANSON

ALDER HOKANSON

ELLEN LEPPINGTON
AMUS LEPPINGTON
LEPPINGTON (BABY)

PEGGY COWAN

GLENN COWAN

MARGE VIKERS

ROY VIKERS

LENA SWANNEY

ERNEST SWANNEY

 GLORIA PORTER

JOHN PORTER

 ELVA LARSON

GERALD LARSON

LAWRENCE
WENSLEY

LEONARD MURPHY

GRACE RITCHIE

ROBERT RITCHIE

EDWIN PLACER

MARY PRINCE

CLIFFORD PRINCE

VELMA CZEMERES

AUGUST CZEMERES

LILLIAN WALKER

LUCY RODGERS

JULIET BURMAN

TED BURMAN

BENJAMIN SOKE

MILDRED WILSON

ALFRED WILSON

ORAE LUDTKE

LYDIA BILY

JOSEPH BILY

EILEEN PAULGER

HARRY PAULGER
RUDOLF

SCHMALINBERG

STEPHEN
BYCZYNSKI

WALTER
IVANOCHKO

PHYLLIS ROSIN GWENETH
HANSON

LOIS MACMILLAN

EDWARD
THOMPSON

JUSTIN TAYLOR

GREG MACGREGOR

RUBY MACGREGOR

DOROTHY  BEZZO

DERILIEN BOHN

KENNETH WALKER

ANNIE BREARS

ROBERT BREARS

ARTHUR WILEY

ALICE WILEY

EMMA PORTER

GORDON PORTER
 LENORE COOPER

W. LESLIE COOPER

LILLIAN STEVENSON

WILLIAM STEVENSON

PHOEBE INGRIBRITSON

GODFREY INGRIBRITSON DAVID KNOTT

SHARON KNOTT

RUDY GRAHAM

ROBERT GRAHAM

EILEEN HALL

RICHARD HALL

LENORE BENNETT

DOUGLAS BENNETT
DELOISE WILEY

BERT WILEY

JOHN WILEY

GLADYS WILEY
CHARLES

LEPPINGTON
BARBARA ROOKE

GEORGE ROOKE

EDITH KEENE

STANLEY KEENE

DALLAS BURNS

ETHEL ST.MARIE

ADRIAN
MCLACHLAN BARBARA JANETT

CLIFF TAYLOR

MARY TREMBLEY

FRANCIS TREMBLEY

BERNICE
TREMBLEY

DONALD GRAHAM

LLOYD NICOL

LLOYD VICKERS

ISABELLA PORTER

HUGH PORTER

ISABELLA DELDAY

JOHN DELDAY

DAVID RITCHIE

MARY RITCHIE

MARY RITCHIE
(YOUNG)

WILLIAM RITCHIE
DAVID RITCHIE

WILLIAM RITCHIE

MILDRED AUGUST

JANE AIM

AIM WILLIAM

LILLIAN KIRKNESS

JAMES KIRKNESS

MILTON RITCHIE

RUTH RITCHIE
REGINALD
COOPER

LORNA WEBSTER

RICHARD WEBSTER

 GLADYS PORTER

DAVID PORTER

GEORGE FLIGHT

INA COOPER

ARTHUR COOPER

ELIZABETH JONES

ROBERT JONES

 ANNIE KNOTT

JOHN KNOTT

SCHULTZ (BABY)

RONALD KNOTT

BESSIE PORTER

CHARLES PORTER

ALWYN PORTERWILLIAM GREEN
DORIS COOPER

EVA BENTLEY

STELL GALUSTA
FRANK GALUSTA
GALUSTA (BABY)

WALTER
WHITMARSH EMMA WHITMARSH

LEWIN BENTLEY

LULA BENTLEY

CHARLES RITCHIE

GEORGE
THOMPSON

ELIZA THOMPSON

ISAAC THOMPSON

FRANCIS
TREMBELY LLOYD PAULGER

CLARENCE
BRIDGEWATER

AGNES BRIDGEWATER

JAMES BRIDGEWATER

RAYMOND
BEMBRIDGE

REBECCA MURRAY

SARAH LOUGHRAN

HENRY LOUGRAN

SUSAN LOUGRAN

HANNAH LOUGRAN

ADAM RITCHIE

MARGARET GRANT

RODERICK GRANT

MARGARET
RITCHIE

ALLIEMARK STEURT
JOHN STEURT

STEURT (BABY)

ELIZABETH
RITCHIE

EDITH MARSHALL

JAMES RITCHIE

AMY PAULGER

JESSIE SHEARER

JAMES SHEARER

ANNIE HARRISON

RICHARD HARRISON

KATHLEEN
HARRISON

JANE PAULGER

WILLIAM PAULGER

CHARLES LOUTTIT

 WILLIAM LINTON
LENORE LINTON

ANN BAIN

ALEXANDER BAIN

JAMES ANDERSON

WILLIAM RUMBLES

ETHEL THOMPSON

RACHEL MURRAY

WALTER MURRAY

JAMES WALTER
MURRAY

WALTER BARTON

JANE WILLEY

THOMAS WILLEYJASON NELSON
(BABY)

 EDNA AIM

 ALEC AIM

RUTH SCHUSTER

SCHUSTER (BABY)

RALPH  WILEY
BERYL WILEY

DUNCAN WILEY

MARJORIE SMITH

JAMES SMITH

ARTHUR SMITH

MARTHA KILPATRICK

SAM CYRUS

LORENCE KENNE

LILLIAN KENNE

LESLIE KENNE

MARY VOLLAN

 ANNIE SCULL
TOM SCULL

BASIL SCULL
SCULL (BABY)

ADA BREARS

HENRY BREARS

RICHARD JACOBS

SARAH DOWNES

DENNIS DOWNES

MISS E.
MCCOUBREY

RALPH CAMERON

ALBERT RIDDY

GEORGE RIDDY

EUPEHEMIA BIRD

 MARY LOUTTIT

WILLIAM LOUTTIT

MARY WADE

STEWART (BABY)

ALA MARK

SANDY STEURT

MARY BREARS

MATHILDA SCHRADER

OTTO SCHRADER

MARGARET COUPER

SAMUEL COUPER

JAMES SINCLAIR

HENRY HOLLAND

SHARON SOKE

SHIRLEY SOKE
WILLIAM SOKE

ELLEN WADE

SAMUEL WADE
HARRY WADE

ADLEY METCALF

JOSEPH METCALF
WADE (BABY)

ELIZA PORTER

THOMAS PORTER

THOMAS FAY

IRENE PORTER

 JEAN CHURCHHILL

JAMES CHURCHHILL

THELMA HOARE

HARRY HOARE

CARRIE
CHURCHILL

LESLIE WILSON

ARTHUR HUMM

ROSINA HUMM

MRS. MCKINNON

HERRON (BABY)

JEREMIAH TRENT
A.M.

MORRIS  TRENT

JIM
CASSLES

SMITH  (BABY)

RA
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H 
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Y
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 W
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Y

CHARLES BRYANT

JOHN GRADY JOHN MEIL
ELIZABETH RODGERS

THOMAS RODGERS

DARWIN KIRKNESS
(CHILD)

WILLIAM LOUTTIT

KIRKNESS (BABY)

LOUTTIT (BABY)

LOUTTIT (BABY)

CHARLES A.
LOUTTIT

ROCEPS

PLACER (BABY)

PLACER (BABY)

ZUKEIRCH (BABY)

WALTER PLACER

P. ROSS

CHAQUETTE
(BABY)

HAMILTON (BABY)

WILLIAM HOLLAND

MICHAEL HOULE

ZITA LEGACY

CECILIA AZURE

HOULE (BABY)
HOULE (BABY)
HOULE (BABY)

ELIZA HOULE

WHITMORE
(TWINS)

ATKINSON (BABY)

CHURCHILL (BABY)
ALFRED LAYZELL

JOSEPH WINKS

WILDING (BABY)

AMY LOUTTIT NEIL LOUTTIT

OLIVE SWANNYE

JAMES SWANNYE

AGNES SWANNEY

THOMAS SWANNEY

W. STEWART ISABELLA MEIL

BELLA MEIL

HENRY MEIL

EDNA COPLAND

HENRY SAIDCOCK

FREDERICK
SAIDCOCK

WALTER LOUTTIT

HENRY LOUTTIT

 LOUISA TAYLOR

SAMUEL TAYLOR

AMELIA TAYLOR

MARY COPLAND

 VIOLET  TAYLOR

ARCHIE TAYLOR

 MARY RITCHIE

CHARLES SR. RITCHIE

KENNETH RITCHIE
(CHILD)

ALMINA BARKER
MARY BARKER

LENORA BARKER

ROBERT CAUDWELL

IDA CAUDWELL

GEORGE
EINBODEN

EDITH EINBODEN

ARTHUR
EINBODEN

JOHN EINBODEN

GARNET PAUGLER

PRISCILLA PAULGER

FRED PAULGER

SYBIL PAULGER

MELVIN PAULGER

MARY STEVENSON

THOMAS STEVENSON

 EDITH BAUGH

HASMUTH BAUGH

WILLIAM COLLAND

BARKER (BABY)

IVY BARHYDT

BARKER (BABY)

GRACE JENSON

OSCAR JENSON

 ANNA BELLA
NORQUAY

JOHN NORQUAY

EINBODEN (BABY)

HESTER VICKERS

GEORGE VICKERS

 ANN VICKERS

CHARLES VICKERS

 ISABELLA BROWN

ALEXANDER BROWN

ANDY HAMILTON

 MARY HAMILTON
ADAM HAMILTON
HAMILTON (BABY)

FLORENCE
HAMILTON (BABY)

ANNIE VICKERS

FREDERICK VICKERS

HANNAH BEMBRIDGE

JOESPH BEMBRIDGE

BENJAMIN BELCHER

 ALBERT BELCHER

HENRY SHORE

MARGARET
MCLEAN

HUGH MCLEAN

 LAURA ROSIE
JOHN ROSIE

 PETER ROSIE

JOHN PORTER

IDA WILCOX

LILY WILCOX

WILLIAM WILCOX

LOUISA MESS

JULIA MESS

 RUBY MESS

ROBERT MESS

MARY HALL

LAURENCE HALL

ISABELLA MESS

GEORGE MESS

JAMES SANGSTER

MARGARET LISTER

GEORGE LISTER
JOHN THOMPSON

HARRIET THOMPSON

WILHELMINA JANE
HAMILTON

BOSTON
HAMILTON

E. BASSINGWRITE

WALTER WILCOX

JOHN BAIN

WILLIAM PALMER

HUGH CORRIGAL

MARY BEACH

JANE KNOTT

THOMAS KNOTT

LILLIAN BLIGH

CHARLOTTE THIES

WM P. BREARS

 EDITH KNUTSON

ELMER KNUTSON

CHARLES BLIGH

 ALICE BUTLER

JANAS BUTLER

HENRY VICKERS

SARA GRAHAM

SARAH HAMILTON

PETER HAMILTON

BETTY
JOHNSTONE

EVA MCCREDIE
JAMES MCCREDIE
MCCREDIE (BABY)

WILLARD HOLLAND

ALICE HOLLAND
MARTHA HOLLAND
CLAVIN HOLLAND

MARGARET
MOORE

MAGGIE MILLER

DAVID MOORE

LLOYD SHEARERJOHN  SHEARER

HARRIET SHEARER
JEAN SANCASTER

JOHN SANCASTER

 LILY RODGERS

ALFRED RODGERS
PETER LESANKO

JIM LESANKO

WALTER BLIGH

HENRY VICKERS

REBECCA VICKERS

BRIAN MCCREDIE

MOORE (BABY)

MRS. JOHN BIRSE
MOORE (BABY)

MOORE (BABY)

SHEARER (BABY)

ISABELLA
SANCASTER MESS

Specializing in G.I.S. Mapping Applications

SOUTH SECTION
NAMES ROW PLOT

Aim, Alex & Edna A 7
Aim, William & Jane A 8
Anderson, James F 1
Atkinson, Baby M 9
August, Mildred B 9
Bain, Alexander & Ann F 2
Bain, John T 4
Barhydt, Ivy K 6
Barker, Baby & Bararyot, Ivy K 6
Barker, Baby L 1
Barker, Mary, Almina & Lenora K 7
Barton, Walter D 10
Bassingwrite, E. P 1
Bausch, Hasmuth & Edith M 1
Beach, Mary T 6
Belcher, Albert & Benjamin Q 2
Bembridge, Hannah & Joesph Q 1
Bembridge, Raymond C 6
Bentley, Eva A 6
Bentley, Lewin A 5
Bentley, Lula A 4
Bird, Eupehmia I 12
Birns, August & Elsie C 4
Birse, Mrs. John O 7
Bligh, Charles S 4
Bligh, Lillian T 8
Bligh, Walter T 10
Brears, Ada & Henry H 10
Brears, Mary J 17
Brears, WM. P. S 6
Bridgewater, Agnes & James D 5
Bridgewater, Clarence D 4
Brown, Isabella & Alec O 4
Bryant, Charles G 6
Butler, Janas & Alice S 3
Cameron, Ralph I 15
Cassles, Jim F 10
Caudwell, Robert & Ida K 5
Chaquette, Baby I 10
Churchhill, Jean & James M 11
Churchill, Baby M 10
Churchill, Carrie M 12
Colland, William J 2
Cooper, Arthur & Ina C 8
Cooper, Doris C 7
Cooper, Reginald C 10
Copland, Edna H 3
Copland, Mary J 1
Corrigal, Hugh T 2
Couper Margaret & Samuel K 14
Delday, Isabella B 16
Delday, John B 15
Downes, Sarah & Dennis H 12
Einboden, Baby N 3
Einboden, Arthur K 2
Einboden, Edith K 3
Einboden, Geroge K 4
Einboden, John K 1
Fay, Thomas N 4
Flight, George D 11
Galusta, Frank, Stell & Baby D 6
Grady, John G 5
Graham, Sara R 13
Grant, Roderick & Margaret A 1
Green, William D 7
Hall, Laurence & Mary Q 3
Hamilton, Baby J 16
Hamilton, Andy O 5
Hamilton, Boston P 2
Hamilton, Florence (Baby) P 4
Hamilton, Mary, Adam & Baby O 6
Hamilton, Peter Q 11
Hamilton, Sarah Q 12
Hamilton, Wilhelmina Jane P 3
Harrison, Kathleen E 2
Harrison, Richard & Annie E 1
Herron, Baby F 13
Hoare, Harry & Thelma N 6
Holland, Alice, Clavin & Martha Q 6
Holland, Henry L 3
Holland, Willard Q 7
Holland, William L 4
Houle, Baby, Baby & Baby L 6
Houle, Eliza L 5
Houle, Michael L 8
Humm, Arthur M 14
Humm, Rosina M 13
Jacobs, Richard H 11
Jenson, Oscar & Grace N 1
Johnstone, Betty Q 10
Jones, Elizabeth E 15
Jones, Robert E 14
Kenne, Leslie & Lillian G 7
Kenne, Lorence G 8
Kilpatrick, Martha & Cyrus, Sam G 9
Kirkness, Baby I 8
Kirkness, Darwin (Child) J 7
Kirkness, James & Lillian B 8
Knott, Jane & Thomas T 7
Knott, John & Annie E 13
Knott, Ronald E 12
Knutson, Elmer & Edith S 5
Layzell, Alfred K 12
Legacy, Zita & Azure, Cecilia L 7
Lesanko, Jim P 14
Lesanko, Peter P 13
Lister, Geroge & Margaret S 2
Loughran, Sarah F 6
Lougran, Hannah F 9
Lougran, Henry F 7
Lougran, Susan F 8
Louttit, Amy F 5
Louttit, Baby & Baby I 7
Louttit, Charles F 4
Louttit, Charles A. I 9
Louttit, Henry I 3
Louttit, Neil G 3
Louttit, Walter I 4
Louttit, William I 6
Louttit, William & Mary I 5
Mark, Ala J 14
Marshall, Edith C 2
McCoubrey, Miss E. I 16
McCredie James, Eva & Baby Q 8
McCredie, Brian Q 9
McLean, Hugh R 3
McLean, Margaret R 2
Meil, Bella H 5
Meil, Henry H 4
Meil, Isabella H 6
Meil, John H 7
Mess, George & Isabella Q 4
Mess, Isabella Sancaster O 9
Mess, Julia R 9
Mess, Louisa R 8
Mess, Robert & Ruby R 10
Metcalf, Joseph & Adley L 2
Miller, Maggie P 7
Moore, Baby P 5
Moore, Baby & Baby P 9
Moore, David P 8
Moore, Margaret P 6
Mrs. McKinnon F 12
Murray, James Walter E 7
Murray, Rachel E 4
Murray, Rebecca E 5
Murray, Walter E 6
Nelson, Jason (Baby) C 9
Norquay, John & Annabella N 2
Palmer, William T 3
Paugler, Garnet M 5
Paulger, Amy D 2
Paulger, Fred & Priscilla M 4
Paulger, Lloyd D 3
Paulger, Melvin & Sybil M 3
Paulger, William & Jane E 3
Placer, Baby J 9
Placer, Baby J 10
Placer, Walter J 12
Porter, Alwyn E 9
Porter, Bessie E 11
Porter, Charles E 10
Porter, Gladys & David C 12
Porter, Hugh & Isabella A 10
Porter, Irene M 8
Porter, John T 1
Porter, Thomas & Eliza M 7
Riddy, Albert I 14
Riddy, George I 13
Ritchie, Adam A 2
Ritchie, Charles A 3
Ritchie, Charles Sr. & Mary J 4
Ritchie, David B 14
Ritchie, Elizabeth C 3
Ritchie, James C 1
Ritchie, Kenneth (Child) J 5
Ritchie, Margaret B 2
Ritchie, Mary B 13
Ritchie, Milton B 10
Ritchie, Ruth B 12
Ritchie, William B 11
Ritchie, William, Mary & David A 9
Roceps J 8
Rodgers, Lily and Alfred O 10
Rodgers, Thomas & Elizabeth J 6
Rosie, John, Laura & Peter S 1
Ross, P. I 11
Rumbles, William C 5
Saidcock, Frederick H 1
Saidcock, Henry H 2
Sancaster, John & Jean O 8
Sangster, James Q 5
Schirader, Otto & Mathilda K 15
Schultz, Baby F 16
Schuster, Ruth & Baby G 15
Scull, Annie, Tom, Basil & Baby H 9
Shearer, Baby P 10
Shearer, Jessie & James D 1
Shearer, John & Harriet P 11
Shearer, Lloyd P 12
Shore, Henry R 1
Sinclair, James K 13
Smith, Arthur G 10
Smith, Baby G 12
Smith, James & Marjorie G 11
Soke, Sharon L 9
Soke, Shirley & William L 10
Steurt, John, Alliemark & Baby B 1
Steurt, Sandy J 15
Stevenson, Thomas & Mary M 2
Stewart, W. G 4
Swanney, Thomas & Agnes G 1
Swannye, Olive & James G 2
Taylor, Amelia I 1
Taylor, Archie & Violet J 3
Taylor, Elsie, Lorne, Dar & Albert B 7
Taylor, Samuel & Louisa I 2
Thies, Charlotte T 9
Thompson, Ethel B 6
Thompson, George B 5
Thompson, Isaac & Eliza B 4
Thompson, John & Harriet T 5
Trembely, Francis B 3
Trent, Jeremiah (A.M.) F 14
Trent, Morris F 15
Vickers, Charles & Ann O 2
Vickers, Frederick & Annie O 3
Vickers, George & Hester O 1
Vickers, Henry R 12
Vickers, Henry & Rebecca R 11
Vollan, Mary H 8
Wade, Baby K 8
Wade, Ellen, Samuel K 10
Wade, Harry K 9
Wade, Mary & Stewart (Baby) J 13
Webster, Richard & Lorna C 11
Whitmarsh,  Emma F 11
Whitmarsh, Walter E 8
Whitmore, (Twins) M 6
Wilcox, Lily R 6
Wilcox, William R 7
Wilcoz, Ida R 4
Wilcoz, Walter R 5
Wilding, Baby N 5
Wiley, Duncan, Ralph & Beryl G 13
Wiley, Ralph & Boyl G 14
Willey, Jane D 9
Willey, Thomas D 8
Wilson, Leslie N 7
Winks, Joseph K 11
Zukerich, Baby J 11

SOUTH
Section

NORTH
Section

NORTH SECTION
NAME ROW PLOT

Baumung, Adolf & Alwine D 9
Belous, Michael D 6
Bennett, Douglas & Lenore N 2
Berg, Manley & Beatrice A 8
Berg, Manly & Annie B 8
Bezzo, Dorothy & Bohn, Derilien N 8
Bily, Joseph & Lydia L 2
Bjarnson, Wendy J 11
Brears, Milton & Elizabeth D 12
Brears, Robert & Annie N 6
Burman, Frank & Alice B 1
Burman, Norman A 10
Burman, Ted & Juliet K 4
Burns, Dallas Q 2
Butler, Fred H 10
Butler, Nellie H 11
Byczynski, Maxine E 12
Byczynski, Stephen M 5
Campbell, Amanda A 4
Campbell, James A 3
Campbell, Oscar & Lorraine H 14
Chin, Loui C 8
Cooper, W. Leslie & Lenore M 4
Cowan, Glenn J 2
Cowan, Peggy J 3
Czemeres, Velma & August K 7
Delday, Thomas G 8
Dressler, Bill D 3
Dressler, Gerhart & Mary D 11
Dressler, Phyllis D 10
Everett, Mahlon & Gladys G 1
Everett, Walter H 4
Flesjer, Morris & Marjorie D 13
Graham, Donald P 1
Graham, Robert & Ruby O 3
Hall, Richard & Eileen M 2
Hanson, Gweneth P 5
Hanson, Herbert & Myrtle H 8
Heinrich, Gilbert & Florence B 5
Herron, Donald & Karen B 9
Herron, James & Annie B 10
Herron, John & Metzler, Darren J 9
Herron, Kenneth J 8
Herron, Samuel & Elizabeth B 4
Herron, Thomas J 7
Hicks, Clare & Alice I 6
Hicks, Corey I 5
Hicks, Erwin & Mabel G 3
Hocevar, Mathew & Pearl E 3
Hokanson, Alder J 5
Hokanson, Nellie J 6
Howlett, Davina B 3
Howlett, Percy B 2
Ingribritson, Godfrey & Phoebe M 3
Ivanochko, Eugene I 3
Ivanochko, Nick & Annie I 4
Ivanochko, Walter N 10
Janett, Barbarar R 4
Keeler Ted & Lenger, Jody J 10
Keene, Stanley & Edith Q 1
Kirkwood, John I 14
Knott, David N 3
Knott, Sharon N 4
Larson, Gerald & Elva L 7
Leppington, Arthur & Mabel F 2
Leppington, Charles N 1
Leppington, Ellen, Amus & Baby J 4
Leppington, Lewis & Gertrude C 1
Leppington, Lorne & Dorothy A 15
Lesanko, Steve & Katherine A 6
Louttit, David & Dora G 4
Ludtke, Louie & Helen A 5
Ludtke, Orae L 3
MacGregor, Greg & Ruby O 6
MacKay, Glen Arthur & Ruby H 7
MacMillian, Lois P 4
Mann, Amanda C 17
Mann, Joy & John C 16
McAuley, Wayne D 8
McCredie, Merle G 7
Mclauchlan, Adrian Q 4
Metzler, Elizabeth C 12
Metzler, Fred C 11
Metzler, Harry & Donna C 18
Metzler, Jason F 10
Metzler, Martin C 10
Moore, Alvin F 4
Moore, Dave & Violet F 8
Moore, Robert F 3
Mosiman, Ed E 9
Mosiman, William & Dorothy E 10
Murphy, Leonard L 5
Needham, Herbert & Ida D 1
Nelson, Clara C 14
Nelson, John & Torrie, Shirley C 13
Nicol, Lloyd P 2
Nicol, William D 2
Parkinson, Howard & Irene E 2
Parkinson, Walker & Minnie E 1
Paulger, Harry & Eileen K 1
Placer, Edwin L 4
Polson, Gertrude G 9
Popowich, Metro A 7
Porteous, Sheldon A 11
Porter Agnes A 2
Porter, Adam A 1
Porter, Gloria & John I 8
Porter, Gordon & Emma O 4
Porter, James & Eva & Tarasoff,
Kim I 9
Porter, Lorne I 7
Prince, Clifford & Mary K 8
Rees, Seth & Elizabeth F 7
Richards, Clare & Hattie G 2
Ritchie, Robert & Grace K 9
Robinson, Cathy, Margaret,
Herbert & Baby C 7
Rodgers, Annie C 6
Rodgers, Lucy K 5
Rooke, George & Barbara M 1
Rorback, Albert E 5
Rosie, William & Elsie G 10
Rosin, Phyllis O 8
Sawkey, Ida C 15
Schmalinberg, Rudolf L 1
Schrader, Emil C 4
Schrader, Katherine C 5
Schuster, Alan & Donalda I 10
Scotty, James D 7
Shearer, James C 2
Shearer, Janet C 3
Simpson, Claire & Grace J 12
Simpson, Robert & Shirley H 6
Soke, Benjamin K 3
Solonynka, William & Annie B 11
St. Marie, Ethel Q 3
St. Marie, Leanne A 14
Steurt, Agnes I 11
Stevanson, Bradley I 2
Stevenson, William & Lillian N 5
Stoffregen, James H 12
Swain, John & Lillian H 13
Swain, Mel & Marie E 7
Swain, Paul E 6
Swanney, Ernest & Lena I 1
Swanney, Thomas H 1
Taylor, Cliff R 3
Taylor, Justin O 7
Theis, Michael & Phyllis F 9
Thompson, Edward N 9
Thorgeirson, Bill & Sophie E 11
Thorgeirson, Jon E 8
Tolchard, John & Elizabeth G 5
Trembley, Bernice R 2
Trembley, Francis & Mary R 1
Turner, Eileen B 7
Turner, Frank B 6
Unknown H 9
Unknown A 9
Vallon, Edward H 5
Varga, Crystal (Baby) & Walter,
Wayne Allan (Baby) A 13
Vickers, Lloyd P 3
Vikers, Roy & Marge J 1
Wagner,  Albert & Mary B 12
Walker, Flora D 5
Walker, H.T. H 2
Walker, Kenneth N 7
Walker, Lillian K 6
Walker, Terry (Baby) &
Popowich, Shelly (Baby) A 12
Watt, Ethel & Claire F 11
Webster, Colin & Constance E 4
Webster, George G 6
Wensley, Lawrence L 6
Wilds, Rita & Roy H 3
Wiley, Andrew & Amanda F 1
Wiley, Arthur & Alice O 5
Wiley, Bert & Deloise O 2
Wiley, John & Gladys O 1
Wilson, Alfred & Mildred K 2
Wilson, Morley F 5
Wilson, Thelma F 6
Wintonyk, Edward I 12
Wintonyk, Valerie I 13
Wolf, Mary & Jacob D 4
Wright, Roy C 9
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